
Bhagat ki Kothi - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare AC Summer Special/06588 - ACExp - SWR 
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to BL/Valsad 

14h 45m - 757 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 05:45 0 1 0 68 229 NWR
2 LUNI Luni Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 28 49 NWR
3 SMR Samdari Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 1 76 60 NWR
4 MKSR Mokalsar 07:41 07:43 2m 0 1 102 73 174 NWR
5 JOR Jalor 08:10 08:13 3m 0 1 135 51 160 NWR
6 MON Modran 08:54 08:56 2m 0 1 170 80 137 NWR
7 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 09:17 09:20 3m 0 1 198 70 153 NWR
8 RNV Raniwara 09:47 09:50 3m 0 1 229 105 NWR
9 DQN Dhanera 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 264 29 135 NWR
10 BLDI Bhildi Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 0 1 300 76 WR
11 PTN Patan 12:15 12:17 2m 0 1 351 85 WR
12 MSH Mahesana Junction 12:45 12:47 2m 0 1 390 65 WR
13 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 1 459 61 52 WR
14 ANND Anand Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 523 53 40 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 1 559 80 36 WR
16 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 639 26 20 WR
17 ST Surat 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 689 44 59 WR
18 BL Valsad 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 757 56 14 WR
19 VAPI Vapi 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 784 98 27 WR
20 BOR Boisar 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 854 31 15 WR
21 BSR Vasai Road 23:25 23:35 10m 7 1 905 52 7 WR
22 KYN Kalyan Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 946 55 9 CR
23 PUNE Pune Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 1084 50 560 CR
24 STR Satara 06:00 06:02 2m 0 2 1230 51 635 CR
25 MRJ Miraj Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 0 2 1364 70 549 CR
26 GPB Ghataprabha 09:58 10:00 2m 2 1443 46 626 SWR
27 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 1501 49 747 SWR
28 DWR Dharwad 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 1623 31 737 SWR
29 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:30 14:45 15m 0 2 1643 51 627 SWR

30 HVR SMM Haveri 16:13 16:15 2m 0 2 1718 67 553 SWR
31 RNR Ranibennur 16:44 16:45 1m 0 2 1751 93 527 SWR
32 HRR Harihar 17:00 17:10 10m 0 2 1774 96 545 SWR
33 DVG Davangere 17:18 17:20 2m 0 2 1787 81 584 SWR
34 RRB Birur Junction 18:45 18:47 2m 0 2 1902 47 794 SWR
35 ASK Arsikere Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 0 2 1947 117 803 SWR
36 TTR Tiptur 20:03 20:05 2m 0 2 1973 48 859 SWR
37 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 21:33 21:35 2m 0 2 2044 35 819 SWR
38 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 23:45 0 2 2120 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (10:53)

Jul 04 2024 (10:53)

1

1


